1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Compact/Fanless Computers
UC-7122/7124 Series
RISC ready-to-run embedded computers with dual LANs,
2 or 4 serial ports, SD, USB
The UC-7122/7124 embedded computers come with 2 or 4 RS-
232/422/485 serial ports and dual 10/100 Mbps Ethernet LAN ports
to provide users with a versatile communication platform, making

UC-7122 2 2 P 1 P – P
UC-7124 4 2 P 1 P – P
Ordering Information
Software Specifications
Available Models
UC-7122-CE: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
USB, WinCE 5.0, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-7124-CE: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
USB, WinCE 5.0, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-7122-T-CE: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
USB, WinCE 5.0, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
UC-7124-T-CE: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 4 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
USB, WinCE 5.0, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DK-35A: Mounting Kit for 35-mm DIN-Rail
Package Checklist
•	 UC-7122 or UC-7124 embedded computer
•	 Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over cable,
100 cm
•	 CBL-4PINDB9F-100: 4-pin pin header to DB9
female console port cable, 100 cm